GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2017 TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

DOR WEBSITE: www.dor.ga.gov

CPA Line revenue.incometaxcpa@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2395

Taxpayer Services Division

Ronald Johnson Jr., Director
Taxpayer Services and Processing Divisions ronald.johnsonjr@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2400

Darcy Pyle, Assistant Director

Taxpayer Services darcy.pyle@dor.ga.gov 404-417-6634
Tonya Zellner, .
Senior Manager, Business Operations tonya.Zellner@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2332
Hester Howard, Project Manager hester.howard@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2456
Taxpayer Problem Resolution

Raneka Danner, Supervisor raneka.Danner@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2392
Individual, Corporate, & Credits

Cameron Ward, Supervisor (Individual) Cameron.Ward@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2364
TBA, Supervisor (Corporate and Tax Credits) Email 404-417-6520
Trust Tax Unit

TBA, Supervisor (Sales and Withholding Tax) Email 404-417-4249
Quality Maintenance Unit

Jessica Kemp, Program Manager Jessica.Cannon@dor.ga.gov 404-417-6225
Johnathon Leslie, Training Manager Johnathon.Leslie@dor.ga.gov 404-417-2109
Keisha Doolittle, Supervisor keisha.doolittle@dor.ga.gov 404-417-4213
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Customer Contact Center & Customer Service Walk-In

Audrey Early, Manager
Samia Ellis, Workforce Manager
Frank Charpiat, Help Desk Analyst Supervisor

Sergio Garcia, Help Desk Analyst Supervisor
Charley Little, Help Desk Analyst Supervisor

Processing Center Division
Albert Burt, Asst. Director

IFTA and Motor Fuel

Monique Williams, Program Manager

Compliance Division

Carlton Askew, Director
Scott Purvis, Asst. Director

Kerry Herndon, Program Manager
Regional Offices

Merrill Jacobson, Attorney
Compliance

Audits
Chester Cook, Director
Steven Alvarez, Asst. Director (Income Taxes)

Tammy Cooper, Asst. Director {Transactions Taxes)

Office of Tax Policy

Frank O’Connell, Director & General Counsel
Amy Oneacre, Deputy Director

John Foster, Asst. Director for Income Tax Policy

Reporting Fraud

audrey.early@dor.ga.gov

samia.Ellis@dor.ga.gov

Frank.charpiat@dor.ga.gov
Sergio.garcia@dor.ga.gov
Charles.little@dor.ga.gov

Albert.burt@dor.ga.gov

monigue.williams2@dor.ga.gov

compliance@gatax.org

carlton.askew@dor.ga.gov

scott.purvis@dor.ga.gov

kerry.herndon@dor.ga.gov

merrill.jacobson@dor.ga.gov

chester.cook@dor.ga.gov

steven.alvarez@dor.ga.gov

tommy.cooper@dor.ga.gov

frank.oconnell@dor.ga.gov

amy.oneacre@dor.ga.gov

john.foster@dor.ga.gov

404-417-4262
404-417-4263
404-417-4253

404-417-4371
404-417-4264

404-724-7540

404-724-7564

404-417-2233

478-471-3550

404 417 2195

404-417-2282

404-417-6368

404-417-6752

404-417-6263

404-417-2213

404-417-6628

404-417-6718

To report suspected fraudulent activity please visit our website: http://dor.georgia.gov/

There you can select Contact US and the option Fraud Referral will be available for you.
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